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Blitz  Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bernie's Bonediggers 13 5 0 0.722 5-1 10-4 2546.55 2236.50 2467.80

VooDoo Vixens 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 4-10 2196.20 2391.45 2036.35

THUNDERBOLTS 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 7-7 2144.55 2175.25 2050.95

Bondo's Falcons 7 11 0 0.389 1-5 4-10 2203.65 2367.15 2089.90

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

There be Dragons 13 5 0 0.722 4-2 9-5 2754.80 2168.60 2413.25

Harvester of Sorrow 12 6 0 0.667 3-3 8-6 2560.90 2255.95 2315.60

Smokin' 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 6-8 1867.50 2327.20 1858.20

CHARLIE'S ANGELS 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 5-9 2075.15 2342.85 1867.85

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pot Bellyd Pigs 12 6 0 0.667 4-2 10-4 2372.95 2224.40 2222.95

White Tiger Football 10 8 0 0.556 4-2 9-5 2432.05 2335.70 2306.00

DePriest's Destroyers 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 8-6 2319.05 2336.60 2128.70

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 5 13 0 0.278 1-5 4-10 2054.75 2359.80 2022.05

Total Points
Bernie's Bonediggers 2467.80

There be Dragons 2413.25

Harvester of Sorrow 2315.60

White Tiger Football 2306.00

Pot Bellyd Pigs 2222.95

DePriest's Destroyers 2128.70

Bondo's Falcons 2089.90

THUNDERBOLTS 2050.95

VooDoo Vixens 2036.35

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2022.05

CHARLIE'S ANGELS 1867.85

Smokin' 1858.20
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Princess Jess 14 4 0 0.778 5-1 11-3 2450.20 2073.95 2226.35

Killer Whales 5 13 0 0.278 3-3 4-10 1827.65 2336.45 1801.85

Green Bombers 5 13 0 0.278 2-4 3-11 2132.45 2444.20 2105.50

Queen of Beverly Hills 5 13 0 0.278 2-4 4-10 1892.65 2221.10 1925.25

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Red Raiders 14 4 0 0.778 6-0 11-3 2663.50 2296.05 2367.10

Distributor of Pain!!! 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 8-6 2478.60 2427.80 2226.65

All Liquored Up 10 8 0 0.556 2-4 8-6 2344.20 2355.75 2191.95

Eminent Destruction 8 10 0 0.444 1-5 6-8 2431.50 2401.60 2280.20

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 13 5 0 0.722 2-4 10-4 2568.55 2115.75 2358.65

JD's TD Machine 12 6 0 0.667 5-1 9-5 2287.15 2120.30 2107.65

GENTLEMAN JACK 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 5-9 2155.05 2208.00 2048.05

Swindlers &amp; Skunks  7 11 0 0.389 2-4 5-9 2440.85 2555.85 2320.70

Total Points
Red Raiders 2367.10

Esto Vir 2358.65

Swindlers &amp; Skunks  2320.70

Eminent Destruction 2280.20

Distributor of Pain!!! 2226.65

Princess Jess 2226.35

All Liquored Up 2191.95

JD's TD Machine 2107.65

Green Bombers 2105.50

GENTLEMAN JACK 2048.05

Queen of Beverly Hills 1925.25

Killer Whales 1801.85
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Spartans 14 4 0 0.778 4-2 11-3 2690.70 2294.30 2420.80

Johnny Rebs 8 10 0 0.444 4-2 7-7 2245.80 2408.95 2161.45

All Out of Bubblegum? 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 5-9 2154.45 2338.30 2052.50

Dan Z's Panzies 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 5-9 2222.60 2427.60 2041.95

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawnee Shotmakers 15 3 0 0.833 5-1 12-2 2479.55 2122.35 2256.85

Chief Shea 9 9 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2333.60 2255.95 2197.40

Yankees of New York 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 4-10 2163.75 2364.95 2083.90

KILLER ANGELS 4 14 0 0.222 1-5 3-11 2089.65 2419.45 2012.70

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Border Ruffians 14 4 0 0.778 4-2 10-4 2670.35 2313.40 2418.40

Dixie Queen 8 10 0 0.444 5-1 7-7 2231.20 2291.65 2014.10

Custers Wolverines 8 10 0 0.444 1-5 7-7 2366.85 2302.20 2175.60

Gray Ghost 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 6-8 2031.10 2192.25 1866.10

Total Points
Spartans 2420.80

Border Ruffians 2418.40

Shawnee Shotmakers 2256.85

Chief Shea 2197.40

Custers Wolverines 2175.60

Johnny Rebs 2161.45

Yankees of New York 2083.90

All Out of Bubblegum? 2052.50

Dan Z's Panzies 2041.95

Dixie Queen 2014.10

KILLER ANGELS 2012.70

Gray Ghost 1866.10
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whiskey Rebellion 14 4 0 0.778 4-2 10-4 2760.90 2390.05 2474.40

Hairy Chicken Legs 13 5 0 0.722 6-0 11-3 2599.35 2120.50 2305.55

Parrot Heads 6 12 0 0.333 1-5 5-9 2033.45 2301.55 1975.00

Lucky Smurfs 6 12 0 0.333 1-5 4-10 2001.45 2328.65 1890.50

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Savage Beastmaster 13 5 0 0.722 5-1 9-5 2630.40 2194.45 2326.85

Bisp 10 8 0 0.556 4-2 9-5 2385.85 2398.70 2309.25

B Attitudes 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 6-8 2155.85 2262.70 2000.45

Trench Warfare 4 14 0 0.222 0-6 2-12 2021.05 2294.45 1885.20

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 9 9 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2115.70 2235.25 2133.90

Pigskin N' Pearls 9 9 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2482.70 2410.75 2273.25

Zisler's Panzies 8 10 0 0.444 4-2 8-6 2171.05 2348.75 2031.55

SCREAMING EAGLES 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 6-8 2215.35 2357.75 2035.35

Total Points
Whiskey Rebellion 2474.40

Savage Beastmaster 2326.85

Bisp 2309.25

Hairy Chicken Legs 2305.55

Pigskin N' Pearls 2273.25

Miller Time 2133.90

SCREAMING EAGLES 2035.35

Zisler's Panzies 2031.55

B Attitudes 2000.45

Parrot Heads 1975.00

Lucky Smurfs 1890.50

Trench Warfare 1885.20
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